CF BANKSHARES INC COM USD0.01

CF BANKSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US12520L1098

Overview
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Price
20.25 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.25% (0.25)

US12520L1098
CFBK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

95 EUR

S&P 500

8.06 USD (200)
32.24 USD (200)
20.00 USD
20.4881 USD
20.00 USD
20.00 USD
20.24461 USD
1,403

28,395.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12520L1098&ID_NOTATION=227051167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12520L1098&ID_NOTATION=227051167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b62c71b63e92d038904d4e2ba7c994764b81a53e17f3170f0930d5f076f752ef&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70150f2d316c72dd9&time=1721363118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56646032a9a630210343d31a4f8be99470dd48b6d93fa74f04878c354b946e21&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a557d58e1ff9f95c6&time=1721363118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7285b3f4b1108956fa8a38f907d7018e7ff8fd810329c0f94bb28d312938f31&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7a931c3540258ae3&time=1721363118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d184eda1623c164116c01f35b99d88f861402eded1b8f71bd1be39597d4bc0fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ba2aa2d27e00748a&time=1721363118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0147913c38332c01b7cc005e75f309dc307de95b5acc6878a80197d4e6154901&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5dfbfa3903ee3271&time=1721363118&tool=RSC

CF BANKSHARES INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price

20.25 USD

Difference (] 1.25% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN US12520L1098
Symbol CFBK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.06 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 32.24 USD (200)
Open 20.00 USD
High 20.4881 USD
Low 20.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.00 USD
VWAP 20.24461 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,403
Trading volume 28,395.92
Number of trades 94
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -5.81% +19.82% +7.43%
Perf (abs.) -1.25 +3.35 +1.40
Beta 0.15 0.10 0.08
Volatility 22.57 2814 28.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:30 20.25 USD

19.60 USD (1,733
19.23 USD (3,064
19.44 USD (4,226
18.56 USD (4,316
22.00 USD (2024/01/18
16.92 USD (2024/06/26
22.00 USD (2024/01/18
14.69 USD (2023/11/02
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.03 94
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227051167

CF BANKSHARES INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTRAL FEDERAL CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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